
LYNX FOOTBALL - 2020

VARSITY

10/19/2020

Event Date Activity/Event Location Start

Monday, August 10, 2020 9/V/JV FB First Practice Home

Saturday, August 29, 2020 V FB vs SFR @ Home (Pigskin Classic) Home 7:00 PM

Friday, September 4, 2020 V FB vs SF O’G @ BV Home 7:00 PM

Friday, September 11, 2020 V FB @ Aberdeen Central Away 5:00 PM

Friday, September 18, 2020 V FB vs Rapid City Central @ BV (Homecoming) Home 7:00 PM

Friday, September 25, 2020 V FB @ Watertown-CANCELED Away 7:00 PM

Friday, October 2, 2020 V FB vs SFL @ BV Home 7:00 PM

Saturday, October 10, 2020 V FB vs SFW @ HWF Away 6:00 PM

Friday, October 16, 2020 V FB vs Harrisburg @ BV Home 7:00 PM

Thursday, October 22, 2020 V FB @ Rapid City Stevens-CANCELED Away 5:00 PM (MST)

Thursday, October 29, 2020 V FB Quarter-Finals @ TBD

Friday, November 6, 2020 V FB Semi-Finals @ TBD

Saturday, November 14, 2020 V FB Finals @ Dome Away 7:00 PM

Tuesday, November 17, 2020 FB Awards Home

FIRST PRACTICE: MONDAY, AUGUST 10

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 17

WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 12EQUIPMENT HANDOUT:

AWARDS DINNER:


